Список

 населенных пунктов Селецкого сельского Совета 

на 01.01.2024 года

	№

п/п
	Наименование

сельского

населенного

пункта
	Число

домашних
хозяйств
	Численность

постоянно

проживаю-щего

населения
	В том числе по  возрастам

	
	
	
	
	     моложе

трудоспособ-

     ного
	трудоспособ-

      ного 

	старше

трудоспособ-

ного

	1
	д. Алексеевка
	5
	10
	0
	8
	2

	2
	д. Алесенково
	4
	5
	0
	2
	3

	3
	д. Дворецкая Буда
	5
	6
	0
	4
	2

	4
	д. Журбин
	23
	37
	2
	19
	16

	5
	д. Журбинская Буда
	8
	13
	0
	5
	8

	6
	д. Зоевка
	3
	3
	0
	1
	2

	7
	д. Колосовка
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	8
	д. Плоское
	3
	5
	0
	1
	4

	9
	д. Разрытое
	9
	13
	0
	3
	10

	10
	д. Сафоновка
	7
	9
	0
	3
	6

	11
	аг. Селецкое
	193
	458
	58
	310
	90

	12
	д. Смольки
	56
	118
	14
	79
	25

	13
	д. Смольковская Буда
	21
	37
	1
	19
	17

	14
	д. Фроловка
	20
	35
	2
	17
	16

	
	ИТОГО:


	357
	749
	77
	471
	201


